
Saturday. November 12NAPIERCEU ecb te 305
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.30 "The Devil's Duchess"
10.15 Stars on Parade;-Evelyn Knight10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.15 Napier Park Racing Club: Commen-
taries throughout the day42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2. 0 Afternoon Programme
4.30 Race Summary5. 0 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5.30 Will These Be, Hits?: Candidates
ty the Hit Parade5.4 Dinner Music
6. . Sports. Results
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. E, L.
Cullen, followed at 7.15 by Mr. J. C.
Henare
7.30 Evening Programme7.45 "Crowns of England"8.0 "It’s a Date"

FS8.30 "Blue Danube"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout; A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News, by B. J, Garnier
9.30 "Variety Bandbox"10. 0 On the Sweeter Side
10.15 District Sports Results
10.30. Close down

| x(P 1370 ke. 219m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales7.30 Sports session8.0 Concert session
8.30 "Klondyke™*
9. 5S Concert
10. 0 Close down

DUN 1200 ke. 250m.
7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Philip Green and his Orchestra9.15 Songs of the Islands
9.30 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians
8.45 Anne Stewart’s Home Decorating
Session10.0 Close down
p.m. Early Evening Music6.45 "The Sparrows of London"a Piano Playtime7.16 "Peter Dawson PreSents"
7.30 Programme ReviewSports Results
8. 0 The Music of George M. Cohan
8.18 "Serenade in Sepia," featuring col-oured artists45 Saturday Evening Serial: "Joe on
the Trail"
0 Weather Report4 Romance in Rhythm: Dance Music30 Recent Releases
0. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
0.30 Close down

=

QdKIN) 1340 ke. 224m.
. O p.m. Listeners’ Own Session.20 Local Sports Results
.80 Listeners’ Session Continued
. 4 Variety Bandbox
.33 National Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Hans Kindler
Roumanian Rhapsody No, 2 in D

Enesco

9.
9.
9.
1
1

Joseph Szigeti (violin)
Hungarian Rhapsody HubayKeith Falkner (baritone)
Shepherd, See Thy Horse’s FoamingMane KorbayLili Kraus (piano)"Three Rondos on Folk Tunes, No. 3BartokBoston Promenade OrchestraDances From Galanta Kodaly10. 0 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session . :

7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast9.4 Band of the Irish Guards
9.30 The All-Girl. Orchestra, conducted
by. Phil Spitalny (Voice of America Pro-
gramme)

9.40 The Humphrey Bishop Show
10.10 Musical Families: Wieniawski(Poland)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting Club:Commentaries throughout the day
10.66 Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
11.16 Latest Vocal Releases
11.30 Popular Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Bright Music
4. 0 Bandstand
4.30: Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Coral Island’
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon, E. L.Cullen, followed at 7.15-by Mr. J, G.Henare
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
7.45 "Shirley and Doug," songs and
plano novelties with rhythm accompani-
ment
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 "Great Expectations: Bright For-tune"
(BBC Programme)

8.30 Opera for the People: "Rigoletto"
8.68 Station Notices

;

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by B. J. Garnier
9.30 "Focus on the House of Lords: Is
the House of Lord worth Retaining’

(BBC Programme)
10. O District Sports Summary
get apr Orchestras and ConcertAr s
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SVS CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
p.m. Tunes for the Teatable5. 0

6. 0 Concert Time9 Musical Who’s Who
7.15
7.30
Light and Bright
Luigi Infantino (tenor)?
Sunnanne A Pusilleco Contanzo
Torna A Surriento de Curtis
Core '’Ngrato Cardillo
Rondini Al Nido de Crescenzo
7.46 "Vahey of Fear"
8.0 Symphonic Music
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra, con-
ducted by Rafael Kubelik
Othello Overture, Op. 93 Dvorak
8.16 Fritz Kreisier (violin) and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra, con-
ducted by Sir Landon Ronald
Concerto in*E Minor, Op. 6

Mendelssohn
8.42 London Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Eugene Goossens
Suite: Le Coq D’Or Rimsky-Korsakov

‘ 9, 8 Orchestre de la Suisse Romande,
conducted by Carl Schuricht
Symphony No.2 in D, Op. 38

; Beethoven
9.40 Eileen Joyce (piano) and _ theHalle Orchestra conducted by Leslie
Heward
Concerto in E Flat Ireland

10. 4 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

BXKS 1160 kc. 258m
7. O am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Man About Town of

9.16 Hits and Catches ,9.30 Country Mail Bag
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
y "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results ;

7 On the Lighter Side
8 Gems from the Operas"3
.20 Spotlight: Fred Waring3
8
8 "Strange Mysteries’’
9. O- Dominion Weather Report
9. 4 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.836 Navy Mixture, with Comedians‘
Jewell and Warriss
410. 6 Reflections
19.30 Close dowg j

GREYMOUTHSVEZA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 "You Ask, We Play"
12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
Second Sports SummaryChildren’s Session: Radio Circle
Cowboy Corner
"Regeney Buck’
sports Summary
LONDON NEWS

. Pre-election Address by Hon, E. L.
Culven, followed at 7.15 by Mr. J. C.
Henare
7.45 Serenade in Swingtime: DanceMelodies by the Five Crotchets

(A Studio Presentation)
8. 5 Sporting Information
8.15 "Front Page Lady"’
8.30 "Variety Bandbox"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by B. J. Garnier
9.30 "I's A Date"’10. 0 Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Ay, Y 780 kc. 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Music While You Work10. O Music For All
10.20 Devotional Service ie10.38 For My Lady: "Miss Susie Slagles
411. 0 Piano Time
11.16 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements12. 56 p.m. Lunch Music :12.30 Results from N.Z, VWeomen’s Goil
Championships1.0 Sports Announcements
2. Local Weather Conditions
2. Saturday Afternoon Matinee ¢
Sports Summary ;

Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour
Dinner Music
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
Results from N.Z. Women’s Golf

» Championship Meeting at Invercargill
6 Pre-election Address by Hon, E, L.
, Cullen, followed at 7.15 by Mr. J,Henare
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME7.45 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Production)
8.15 "The Novelettes’: A Studio. En-
semble compered by Stan Mee8.30 ‘Listeners’ Scrapbook": Novelty
Studio Musicale, Public Utility Documen-taries and "Topicalities’" by our Radio
Reporter
(A Studio Presentation)9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News

9.15 Lookout: N.Z. Commentary on theInternational News by B. J. Garnier
9.30 Dance Music10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINGNVG. soos, 333m
0 p-m. Saturday Proms
.46 The Allen Roth Show
6.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 The Four King Sisters
Harmony and Humour

8.16 Waltz Festival Orchestra
8.30 "Crowns of England"9. 0 Classical Music
Boyd Neel Orchestra conducted by Boyd

BSnoKOe

:

SSatosa-o

2
4
5
5
6
6
6

&

Neel
Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 in G

Bach
9.15 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) withThe London Symphony conducted by Sir
Malcolm SargentWhat is Life (Orpheus) ; GluckArt Thou Troubled? (Rodelinda

deian
9.23, Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Wil-liam Primrose (viola
Passacaglia (Harpsichord Suite No. 7in G@ Minor) _

Halvorsen

9.30 London 8tudio Concerts
Westminster. Orchestra :

Overture: Prometheus Beethoven
Three Movements (Symphony No. 2)Parry
(BBC Programme)

10. O- Music by Beethoven
10.30 Close down

e Y VLA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 It’s Over to "Hank"
p15 Variety Roundup10. O Devotiona] Service
10.16 In Quiet Mood
40.30 "Bundles"
411. 0 Primo Scala’s Accoraton Band
11.15 Southland Racing Club: Comment-
aries throughout the day
11.26 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
4.46 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: "The Quiz"
6.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. E, Ls
Cullen, followed at 7.15 by Mr. J. GHenare
7.45 "Variety Bandbox"
8.15 "Very Good, Mr. MacAndrew," @
tale of unique revenge
8.40 "ye Olde Time Music Hall"
(final presentation)
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z, Commenta on
the International News by B, J. G&rnier.
9.30 Music Hath Charms
10.10 District Sports Summary
-40.30 Close down

"Sfamingtrippis

Stylish stripes emphasise the trim;'slim KAROY look
Available in attractive shades; with
locking slide fasteners; these tailored-

for-you KAROY9will be found at althe smarter stores:

KeroykReGd.) SKIRT
Bmartwear Ltd. Box Christchurch:

(Wholesaleo9iy)


